
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Charles FERIR
Indiv.
Circuit : LE
Distance : 5210m (Dénivelé 145m)
Temps : 0:57:21 (11'00"/km)

7/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Simon DURIEUX 0:40:34
2. Nicolas BISSOT 0:53:07
3. Florette CHARLIER 0:54:05

1. 84 00:04:44 337m 14'03"/km
2. 89 00:05:24 00:10:08 444m 12'10"/km
3. 90 00:01:21 00:11:29 144m 9'23"/km
4. 95 00:03:43 00:15:12 291m 12'46"/km
5. 103 00:05:12 00:20:24 434m 11'59"/km
6. 106 00:02:35 00:22:59 219m 11'48"/km
7. 108 00:01:45 00:24:44 223m 7'51"/km
8. 124 00:06:07 00:30:51 707m 8'39"/km
9. 118 00:05:05 00:35:56 372m 13'40"/km

10. 114 00:02:37 00:38:33 279m 9'23"/km
11. 113 00:03:28 00:42:01 197m 17'36"/km
12. 111 00:02:30 00:44:31 189m 13'14"/km
13. 104 00:05:15 00:49:46 363m 14'28"/km
14. 101 00:02:37 00:52:23 293m 8'56"/km
15. 99 00:01:41 00:54:04 137m 12'17"/km
16. 127 00:02:36 00:56:40 259m 10'02"/km
17. 999 00:00:41 00:57:21 157m 4'21"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4540
https://www.helga-o.com

